

51 MACT 10/26

CHAMPA DEVI ALIAS DEV SHRI Vs. HP 64B 7381

14.03.2026

File taken up today as dated 02.03.2026 was declared holiday.

Present: Shri Sonu Jha, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
IO in person.

As per report of naib court, FAR is listed for
18.03.2026.

Put up on **18.03.2026.**

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/14.03.2026